
3 Mannington Ct
St. Peters, Missouri 63376
(636) 447-1312
(636) 614-2599 FAX

Laszlo Corporation

Certificate of Analysis

Nitrogen
Biuret
Moisture, (KF)
Prill size 1-4 mm

46.2%
1.10%
0.26%
96%

The goods have been tested by our technical control on the basis of sample No:
1374, and confirmed by SGS Inspection Group.


